
THE MORE YOU RUN, THE MORE YOU WIN! 

Earn points for participating in the FY18 Race Series 
and win t-shirts, Subway gift cards and more!

For more information on points, registration and prices visit 
www.NavyMWRDahlgren.com/race-series

DAHLGREN FITNESS CENTER

Neither the Navy nor any other part of the federal government officially endorses any company, sponsor or its products or services.

RACE DATE TIME
2017 EVENTS

Navy Birthday Nautical Mile Run 
(1.15 miles) Friday, Oct. 13 11 a.m.

Glow Run 5K Friday, Oct. 27 6:30 p.m.

Turkey Trot 5K Thursday, Nov. 16 11 a.m.

Ugly Sweater 5K Wednesday, Dec. 6 11 a.m.

2018 EVENTS

Hot Chocolate 5K Wednesday, Jan. 17 11 a.m.

Heart and Sole Challenge 
(1.5 miles) Wednesday, Feb. 14 11 a.m.

Lucky Clover 5K Wednesday, March 14 11 a.m.

Unstoppable Obstacle Course Saturday, May 19 9 a.m.

Centennial Super Hero 5K Wednesday, June 13 11 a.m.

Luau 5K Thursday, July 19 11 a.m.

Pump-n-Run 
(1.5 miles) Wednesday, Aug. 15 11 a.m.

Late, Late Labor Day 5K Wednesday, Sept. 19 11 a.m.


